CITY OF ROCKVILLE
CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION AGENDA
Tuesday, September 19, 2023, 7:00 p.m.

https://rockvillemd.webex.com/rockvillemd/|.php?MTID=mc2bc775287a26fa65c8e2c9b42b6fe5b

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:15p.m.
7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Conference Call: 1-408-418-9388
Access code: 2630 086 8167

Welcome
Approval of Minutes of the Previous Meeting
Chairperson Report
Councilmember Report
Staff Report
Task Force/Committee Updates

Art in Public Places - Significant Works
Therese Capal, Patricia Dubroof, Liz Ortuzar

Art in Public Places - Temporary Works
Francis Bevington, Howard Jung, Karen Askin

Human Rights Commission
Brian Rogers

Old Business
New Business

Announcements
F. Scott Fitzgerald Festival

Adjournment


https://rockvillemd.webex.com/rockvillemd/j.php?MTID=mc2bc775287a26fa65c8e2c9b42b6fe5b



